
Date

Nursing

Home Emerg

Machines

In-Person

Total

In-Person By-Mail

Daily

 Total

Cumulative

Total REP DEM

Mar 19 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar 21 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar 22 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar 23 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar 26 0 7 7 7 5 2

Mar 27 0 8 8 15 4 4

Mar 28 0 1 1 16 1 0

Mar 29 0 8 8 24 8 0

Mar 30 0 0 0 24 0 0

Apr 2 0 9 9 33 8 1

Apr 3 20 20 2 22 55 8 14

Apr 4 18 18 0 18 73 4 14

Apr 5 0 5 5 78 4 1

Apr 6 0 4 4 82 3 1

Apr 9 0 5 5 87 3 2

Apr 10 0 1 1 88 1 0

Apr 11 72 72 2 74 162 58 16

Apr 12 78 78 0 78 240 57 21

Apr 13 107 107 1 108 348 85 23

Apr 14 27 27 0 27 375 22 5

Apr 16 110 110 2 112 487 85 27

Apr 17 112 112 3 115 602 83 32

Apr 18 141 141 0 141 743 105 36

Apr 19 125 125 0 125 868 92 33

Apr 20 126 126 0 126 994 93 33

Apr 21 64 64 64 1058 49 15

Apr 23 133 133 1 134 1192 104 30

Apr 24 168 168 4 172 1364 139 33

Apr 25 215 215 0 215 1579 177 71

Apr 26 276 276 2 278 1857 187 91

Apr 27 0 2 2 1859 1 1

Apr 30 0 10 10 1869 9 1

May 1 0 1 1 1870 1 0

Totals 38 0 1754 1792 78 1870 1870 1396 507

Montgomery County, Tennessee

Unofficial Totals for Early and Absentee Voting

County Primary--May 1, 2018


